2026 Cemetery Fee Schedule E

City of Loveland
Plot Fees
Traditional plot: $2,000.00 (up to 1 casket and 6 cremains)
Cremains plot: $ 800.00 (up to 2 cremains)

Plot Burial Opening/Closing Fees

Casket burial with vault: $1,200.00 (vaults are required for casket burials)
Cremains without vault: $ 600.00 (cremation vaults are not required)
Cremains with vault: S 700.00

Additional Cremains Fee $ 350.00

This fee is for the addition of cremations on traditional graves with two (2) existing interments. This fee is added
to the opening/closing fee.

$350.00 (additional cremains) + $600.00 (cremains opening/closing) = $950.00 TOTAL

Columbarium Niches

A columbarium is an above ground granite structure with niches designed to hold cremains. A container is required.
All niches are large enough to hold two standard urns or one double urn. Opening/closing fees are already included
in the niche price. Engraving not included.

Loveland Burial Park - Double $2,400.00 Lakeside Cemetery - Double $2,000.00
Loveland Burial Park - Single  $1,700.00 Lakeside Cemetery - Single $1,300.00
Ossuary

An ossuary is a receptacle for co-mingled cremains. Loveland Burial Park offers two ossuaries - one at our reflection
garden for bagged cremains and another in-ground location for poured-in cremains. Opening/closing fees are already
included in prices below. Once interred in the Ossuary, cremains cannot be disinterred. Engraving not included.

Reflection Garden Ossuary $ 750.00 In-ground Ossuary $ 400.00
After Hours Fee

Normal business hours for interments are Monday through Thursday, 8A—2P; and Friday 8A—1P. Any interments outside
of these hours are considered after-hours. There are no interments on Saturdays after 11A, Sundays or on holidays.

$600.00 - add to standard opening/closing fees

Infants
In District R2J! and under 2 years of age S 0.00°
All other infant burials S 450.00

! Parent(s) or infant(s) must have resided within Thompson Valley R2-J School District boundaries at time of death.
2 The City of Loveland retains ownership of the grave.

Burial Service Options
Chairs setup $ 30.00
Tent and chairs setup S 100.00

Disinterments (per site)

Caskets $2,500.00 Cremains (In-ground) $ 600.00
Infant S 600.00 Columbarium Niche S 200.00
Recording Fee $ 100.00

This fee is for changes and/or transfers of ownership. It does not pertain to an original purchase.

Other Services
Inspection/Finder’s Fees $ 100.00
Genealogy/Records Research $§  50.00/hr




